
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Serge HERMAN
ASUB
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 10020m (Dénivelé 170m)
Temps : 1:41:53 (10'10"/km)

11/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 1:03:57
2. Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ 1:05:48
3. Antoine MATTART 1:07:37

1. 226 00:03:21 184m 18'12"/km
2. 210 00:01:47 00:05:08 173m 10'18"/km
3. 209 00:01:08 00:06:16 108m 10'30"/km
4. 228 00:02:18 00:08:34 174m 13'13"/km
5. 229 00:01:46 00:10:20 214m 8'15"/km
6. 214 00:03:16 00:13:36 248m 13'10"/km
7. 222 00:03:15 00:16:51 314m 10'21"/km
8. 205 00:08:39 00:25:30 643m 13'27"/km
9. 200 00:04:48 00:30:18 614m 7'49"/km

10. 190 00:02:36 00:32:54 280m 9'17"/km
11. 197 00:04:08 00:37:02 406m 10'11"/km
12. 196 00:02:35 00:39:37 292m 8'51"/km
13. 207 00:03:59 00:43:36 410m 9'43"/km
14. 198 00:05:25 00:49:01 499m 10'51"/km
15. 204 00:04:27 00:53:28 332m 13'24"/km
16. 194 00:05:06 00:58:34 544m 9'22"/km
17. 201 00:04:18 01:02:52 498m 8'38"/km
18. 202 00:04:37 01:07:29 349m 13'14"/km
19. 187 00:02:10 01:09:39 246m 8'48"/km
20. 184 00:04:44 01:14:23 546m 8'40"/km
21. 186 00:01:39 01:16:02 179m 9'13"/km
22. 199 00:05:10 01:21:12 467m 11'04"/km
23. 193 00:04:20 01:25:32 513m 8'27"/km
24. 218 00:02:58 01:28:30 261m 11'22"/km
25. 180 00:03:52 01:32:22 493m 7'51"/km
26. 179 00:02:57 01:35:19 254m 11'37"/km
27. 169 00:01:46 01:37:05 187m 9'27"/km
28. 178 00:01:48 01:38:53 210m 8'34"/km
29. 255 00:02:46 01:41:39 321m 8'37"/km
30. 999 00:00:14 01:41:53 60m 3'53"/km
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